
Prof David Gellner

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DARA Mon 20-May 09:30 03:00 A10898W1 Cultural Representations, Beliefs and Practices Online

DARA Tue 21-May 09:30 03:00 A10897W1 Social Analysis and Interpretation Online

DARA Wed 22-May 09:30 03:00 A10899W1 Landscape and Ecology Online

DARA Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A10917W1 Roman Archaeology: Cities and Settlement under the Empire Online

DARA Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A10920W1 Byzantium: the Transition from Antiquity to the Middle Ages AD 500-1100 Online

DARA Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A15602W1 Medical Anthropology: Sensory Experience, the Sentient Body and 

Therapeutics

Online

DARA Fri 24-May 09:30 03:00 A17022W1 Urbanism and Society Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10903W1 Gender theories and realities: cross-cultural perspectives Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10910W1 Archaeology of Southern African Hunter-Gatherers Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10914W1 The Late Bronze Age and Early Iron Age Aegean Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A15850W1 Mediterranean Maritime Archaeology Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A16460W1 Chinese Archaeology Online

DARA Mon 27-May 09:30 03:45 A18635W1 The Anthropology of Law Online

DARA Tue 28-May 09:30 03:00 A17329W1 Anthropology of Buddhism Online

DARA Tue 28-May 14:30 03:00 A10918W1 Art under the Roman Empire, AD 14-336 Online

DARA Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10901W1 South Asia Online

DARA Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10902W1 Lowland South America Online

DARA Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10905W1 Japanese Society Online

DARA Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10911W1 Farming and Early States in Sub-Saharan Africa Online

DARA Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10928W1 Physical Anthropology and Human Osteoarchaeology Online

DARA Fri 31-May 09:30 03:00 A10921W1 Science Based Methods in Archaeology Online

DARA Tue 04-Jun 09:30 04:15 A17665W1 Culture at War: Archaeology, Anthropology and Conflict Online
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